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
showcasing granite counter tops, Thermadore appliances and eat-in area as well 
as a formal dining area big enough for the whole family. As you move from the 
main floor to the completely finished basement, you will be amazed at all it has 
to offer. It also has a full kitchen w/granite counter tops and large granite top 
island, perfect for hosting parties. From there you can either move to a spacious 
recreational area or another beautiful LR that leads outside to a 20x40 heated salt 
water pool. Above the 2 car garage, there is an apartment (or mother-in-law suite) 
with 1 BR, full BA & full kitchen. While there are multiple locations throughout 
the house perfect for entertaining, you may choose to enjoy the vast front porch 
that offers enchanting views of the scenery as well as one of the ponds. This is a 
captivating property that is a must see in our area.

“It Is Not About Us. It Is All About You!”
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Janet Kinnard, Manager

Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com - Page 7

villagerealtygroupwv.com

211 Buffington St.
$52,000

2 BR, 1 BA

447 32nd St.
$49,900

3 BR, 1 BA

137 W. 8th Ave.
$399,000

Mixed Use/Office Space

3440 US Rt. 60 E
$699,000

6 Stall Car Wash

68 Holley Ave.
$399,000

25,357 Sq.Ft.

1525-1537 7th Ave.
$195,000

0.5 Acre Lot

901 8th Ave.
$99,900

4 Stall Car Wash

0 Rt. 75
$75,000

4.5 Acres In Ivy Hills

1547 7th Ave.
$129,900

4 BR, 3.5 BA

Reduced Price!



www.tammyspurlock.com

Spurlock
Multi-Million Dollar Producer

WV & OHIO REALTOR®

(740) 886-9865
(304) 638-9865

Jim Weiler, Broker

Each Office Independently Owned and Operated

1400 6th Ave., Huntington, WV

Tammy

Each Agent Is A Salesperson

Realty Consultants 

Investment Property / Chesapeake, Ohio

Good Rental Income And 100% Occupancy.
Been owned by same family for years.
Wanting rental property -- this is for you!
BRING OFFER... Call Tammy for additional info. 304-638-9865



All agents are 
salespersons.

Brenda Taylor
Licensed in OH & WV

www.BrendaTaylorRealtor.com
Jim Weiler, Broker

Realty Consultants 
1400 6th Ave., Huntington, WV

Relocation Specialist / Salesperson

Each office independently owned and operated

304-634-4659
BrendaTaylorRealtor@gmail.com

You’ll be amazed at the space once you enter this all brick quad-level home! That’s right - 
4 levels of living space! Large living room and formal dining room, spacious modern kitch-
en with stainless appliances & granite countertops & center isle. 4 large bedrooms with 
walk-in closets, 3 baths with beautiful custom tiled bathroom showers, huge family room 
with brick fireplace, lower level rec room. If you like outside entertaining, this multi-level 
decking is just for you. Must see to be appreciated! Conveniently located minutes from 
Ritter Park, Cabell 
Huntington Hospital, 
St. Mary’s Hospital, 
Marshall University 
and downtown 
Huntington. 
#166000 $329,000

61 Camelot Drive, Huntington

NEW 
PRICE!



304634-5566
Salesperson - REALTOR®

Mynespeggy@aol.com

Peggy Altizer Mynes

46 Great Teays Blvd,  Scott Depot, WV 25560
Heather Highley, Broker

5393 Newcomb Creek Rd., Huntington
$115,000

This 3 BR, 1.5 BA rancher 
is outside city limits on over 
1/2 acre lot with a rural 
setting near Lavalette with 
Huntington address. New 
carpet in large family room 
and master BR. Lots of up-
dates since 2016 including 
new central heat and AC, 
alarm system, dishwasher, 
microwave, hot water heat-
er, remodeled bath and half 
bath. New linoleum in bath, 
kitchen, DR, laundry, pantry 
and half BA. Large 15.11 
x 40.7 garage. Outside 
storage building. 1 year 
Home Warranty. Must See! 
#166745



Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com - Page 11

Patrick
Lucas GRI

WV,OH, KY Broker
304634-6275

Alvin
Bowyer

304208-4650

Kelli 
Sobonya 

304417-0869

Eric
Frazier

304544-0501

Renaulda
Crisp

304634-7650

Donna
Blake Harris
304417-1765

Summer
Nida

304634-8743

Richard
Leach

304544-1495

Each office independently owned 
and operated

All Agents are Salespersons

Email: 
c21Sell4U@aol.com

Mary Allyson
Baisden

304638-9681

Melissa
Lane

304638-9676

Brody
Nash

304208-6190

Rocky
Nash

304638-6823

Jacki
Frazier

304638-7687

Marty
Beckett

304633-1344

www.c21homesandland.net

3 Locations to 
Better Serve You!

6007 Rt. 60E, Suite 240, 
River Place Plaza, 
Barboursville, WV

304-736-6655 9267 Co. Rd. 107, 
Proctorville, OH

113 Liberty Square, 
Hurricane, WV

740-451-2101  
681-235-3177

Judy
Randolph

304541-3209

Amy
Rose

304541-5554

Amanda
Moore

304710-7799

Arvin
Thompson

304544-4870

Faith
Early

304617-7198

Betty
Whiteley

304437-3322

Homes & Land Real EstateCENTURY 21®

Steve
Fetty

304633-2878

Christa
Vance

304941-3440

Serving 
WV, OH & KY

Peter
Tu

908672-3184

Michelle
Mattox

304993-4627

Danielle
Mullins

304552-4801

Huntington 3 BR, 1.5 BA
$129,900 #166630

Call Patrick 304-634-6275

Kimberly
Sheppard

304590-0662

Bob
Alexander

304544-7690

304-736-6655

Charleston 3 BR, 2.5 BA
$149,900 #166319

Call Patrick 304-634-6275

Culloden 3 BR, 2 BA
$249,900 #160461

Call Patrick 304-634-6275

Huntington  Sixplex
$89,900 #162365

Call Patrick 304-634-6275

Huntington Residential Lot
$10,500 #166211

Call Mary 304-638-9681

Huntington Commercial
$490,000 #164056

Call Kelli 304-417-0869
Call Patrick 304-634-6275

Barboursville 5 BR, 4.5 BA
$495,000 #163638

Call Patrick 304-634-6275

Huntington 2 BR, 2 BA
$169,900 #165054

Call Patrick 304-634-6275

Barboursville 3 BR, 2 BA
$129,900 #167574

Call Mary 304-638-9681
Call Melissa 304-638-9676

New Listing New Price

Barboursville Commercial
$4,267 per month #167629

Call Kelli 304-417-0869

For Lease



Brooks Wells Enterprises
CENTURY 21

Joyce “Jody” (Tussey) Goats, 
Principal Broker

334 14th St., Ashland, KY 41101
All agents are Salespersons

Donna Gannon

International CENTURION 
CENTURION Honor Society
Quality Service Pinnacle Award
C-21 President’s Producer AwardFull-time OH-KY Agent

GRI

DonnaGannonhomes.com

  740-352-7294
AABR Top Agent For SOLD Volume
Multi-Million Dollar Producer
Licensed 15 Years
Member of 3 Multiple List Services

1306 Navajo Trail
Ironton, OH

$399,000

Simply Stunning! A beautiful home with ourdoor amenities that are sure to please! You will find that and much 
more at this gorgeous brick home located on a corner lot with privacy, fabulous interior updates and a space 
for everyone. Walk into your Summer/Summer and Fall Oasis for all of that much needed relaxation after a long 
day at work. Large gatherings with the workplace or friends and events... no problem! You have the space, the 
grill, the fire pit fireplace, pond with waterfall, a fabulous pool and an outdoor covered bar with fridge and fans! 
This home has the perfect meeting place with upscale features. The recently added 2 story 2 car brick garage 
added additional parking, tons of storage and your ideal half bath for the pool area! The professional landscap-
ing just adds to the curb appeal of this beautiful property. Let’s go inside! This home features a stunning gran-
ite countered kitchen with stainless appliances, gas 4 burner stove/grill and cherry cabinetry with tile flooring 
and Subway tile backsplash. All the baths have been updated with Subway tile and nice vanities. The master 
ensuite is spacious and features a beautifully done walk-in shower, professionally designed dual vanity with 
a jetted-air whirlpool tub with fireplace! This home also has a screened porch for entertaining, 3 living spaces 
for gathering, 3 fireplaces and a nicely appointed 2nd kitchen with solid surface counters. The basement also 
includes 2 more bedrooms and a full bath. This 5 bedroom, 3.5 bath home with 3,200+/- finished sq.ft. is waiting 
for you to call for your tour. There is also a 2 car garage built into the home in the rear that feaatures a carport 
upon entry. Summer will be here soon to enjoy this home! Call today! Pre-approved buyers only! 



    

304525-8351 (Days & 
Evenings)

TM

MLS

2536 Fifth Street Road
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
There is a deck off the eat-in area and a large master suite with soaker tub, custom shower and 
walk-in closet. Downstairs offers a 4th BR, gathering room, bathroom, and laundry and is ready 
for kitchenette for in-law area. The oversized garage offers plenty of storage and room for larger 
vehicles. Note the custom Amish Cabinetry!! Do not allow this one to get away! This home has 
it all. #167605 $289,900

31 County Rd. 65
Chesapeake, OH



Flynn, Max, 
Miller & 
Miller, L.C.

Attorneys at Law

Serving the community’s 
real estate needs for over 

75 years.

(304) 529-2591
909 Fifth Avenue

Huntington, WV 25701
Responsible Attorney, Rachel K. Miller

Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com - Page 15

Since 1915

304 522-8361
P.C. Pancake, Broker

915  5th Ave., Huntington, WV 25701

www.pancakerealty.com Like Us On 
Facebook.

All Agents are 
Salespersons

THREE 1 BR condos In Downtown 
Huntington! Investment: 2 Yr Tenant 
already in place. $99,900
River Views: 7th Floor $110,000
Oversized 2 BR - 4th Floor - 
$200,000
Rooftop deck, on-site gym and 
locker room Secure building access.

1 & 2 BR CONDOS IN 
DOWNTOWN HUNTINGTON

3 Moneymakers

Kenova -	   2 BR $25,900
Ceredo -	    3 BR $39,900
Highlawn - 3 BR $29,900

$ $ $

Flip it? Rent it?
It’s Your Choice.

Enslow Park - 3 BR, 3 full BA, screened porch plus deck. Fireplaces, newer roof and water 
line. Almost 1/2 acre wooded site. So close to I-64 and Downtown. $166,500

Bank Owned - 
Southside 3 BR 
w/big fenced 
back yard. Lots 
of really great in-
terior woodwork. 
Good place to 
do a classic 
rehab. $100,000

Westmoreland - Vacant Lot on
Piedmont Rd. 40’x100’ $15,000



   
   

   
 

Stunning! 2.35 Acres. Main House: 5 BR (each w/
private BA), 6.5 BA, casual & formal areas, gourmet 
kitchen w/SS appliances & center isle, full fin bsmt 
w/gym, kitchenette, movie room, IG pool PLUS pool 
house w/full BA & laundry. Garage parking att & det. 
All living can be done on main level. dawngreenre-
altor.com Call Dawn 304-638-8131

Gorgeous contemporary 3 BR, 2 BA w/
lg open layout. Beautiful cathedral ceil-
ing. Pond and professional landscaping. 
Lg deck for entertaining. Jill Nelson 304-
633-2873

Newer 3 BR, 2 BA w/HW, tile & carpet flooring, 
fenced yard & corner lot. Fairland schools. 
Affordably priced. Call Dawn 304-638-8131 
dawngreenrealtor.com

Unique w/curb appeal. 6 BR, 4.5 BA, 2 gath-
ering rooms w/frpl, high-end appliances, 
Massive main BR suite w/cathedral ceiling, 
Brazilian HW, outdoor spa porch. Jim 304-
654-6444 www.JimWeiler.com

Large & Spacious. 4 BR, 2 BA, apx. 1 acre, newer 
kitchen w/solid surface counter tops, updated BAs, 
newer windows on lower level, newer gutters & 
downspouts, workshop area w/electric. Call Dawn 
304-638-8131 dawngreenrealtor.com

Charming 5 BR, 3 BA home with HW floors, 
LR w/fireplace and shelving, formal DR, lots of 
built-ins and character. Fenced back yard. Jill 
Nelson 304-633-2873

Nice 3 BR, 1 BA Brick with Large Living 
room & kitchen. Good size back yard and 1 car ga-
rage. Hank 304-209-4402

Dawn Aldridge-Green
304-638-8131

Alex Bourgeois
304-412-0902

Ken Gainer
304-360-3000

Jim Weiler, Broker 
304-654-6444

George “Hank” Wright
304-208-4402 

Jill Nelson
304-633-2873
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$1,500,000

BARBOURSVILLE

$249,000

SE HILLS

$142,500

PROCTORVILLE

$659,800

HIGH DRIVE

$129,500

SPRING VALLEY

$189,000

SOUTHSIDE

$239,999 $145,000 $98,000

HIGH STREET

Very cool house overlooking beautiful wooded lot & 
killer view of the city. Offering 4 BR, 2.5 BA. Down-
stairs could be 2nd living quarters. Beamed ceiling, 
Viking gas stove & deck. Hank 304-209-4402

Great neighborhood. Beautiful HW floors. Upper 
floor has access from outside and could be used 
as 2nd living quarters. Hank 304-209-4402

ALTAMONT SOUTHSIDE

Colonial center foyer home featuring 5 BR, 4 full and 2 half 
BA. Many updates including new kitchen w/granite count-
ers & SS appliances, HW floor s throughout, lots of built-in 
cabinets and bookshelves. Double woodburning fireplace in 
LR & Den. Relaxing sun room off kitchen & DR plus private 
courtyard. 2nd level features 2 BR suites, finished 3rd floor w/2 
BR & full BA. Lower level w/finished man cave/media room. 
There’s more. Jim 304-654-6444 www.JimWeiler.com

HOLSWADE PARK

$319,000

CHANCELLOR  HILLS

$990,000
Featuring custom woodwork HW floors, 8,000 
sq.ft., 5 frpl, 3 BR suites w/ total of 5 BR, 7 
BA. Main level includes a private study, kitchen 
- FR that walks out to 23x15 porch & double 
terrace w/gazebo & studio. Media room, Game 
room, Workshop w/private BA, Generator & 
more! Jim 304-654-6444 www.JimWeiler.com

SE HILLS

$199,900
Beautiful 5 BR, 1.5 BA home w/huge front porch 
for outside entertainment. Lg 26’4” x 22’9” LR/
Great room combo is an open layout w/partial 
dividing wall. All BR are spacious. Wood floors 
throughout. Jill Nelson 304-633-2873



   
   

   
 

WWW.WVHOMETOUR.COM

Great Location. Flip or Rent. 2 BR, 1 BA. 
Newer windows, high efficiency gas furnace 
& CA. Screened porch. Priced for needed up-
dates. Call Ken 304-360-3000.

Judy C. Burton
304-633-5869

Judy Foster
304-654-2444

Tammy Spurlock
304-638-9865

Brenda Taylor
304-634-4659

REALTY 
CONSULTANTS

INDEPENDENTLY OWNED AND OPERATED

1400 6th Avenue, Huntington, WV
JIM WEILER, BROKER

1-800-675-8890
William E. Dawson, Ky Broker

SERVING WV AND OHIO

All Agents are Salespeople.

304-525-2300

$52,900

GREEN OAK DR.

A lg home for the growing family. 4 BR, 4.5 
BA on over 1 acre to call your own -- on a 
corner lot. 2 fabulous covered patios on back 
of home. Call Tammy to view. 304-638-9865

Wait till you see inside this 3 BR brick. Up-
dates everywhere. Clean & Neat & ready for 
your family to move right in. Corner lot. Lg att 
garage w/awesome workshop. Call Tammy to 
view. 304-638-9865

Rare Find! One floor plan, 2 BR, 2 full BA 
home. Open floor plan w/beautiful appli-
ance-filled kitchen. Level lot w/spacious back 
yard. Call Judy F 304-654-2444

HEART OF PROCTORVILLE - Look no fur-
ther to find the perfect place for your new 
business. Corner lot - enter the property from 
2 directions! High Traffic Area. Bring us Offer 
today. Call Tammy 304-638-9865 for info.

$259,000

CHESAPEAKE

$129,999

SOUTH POINT

$107,000

NEWMANS BRANCH RD

$225,000

COMMERCIAL / 
PROCTORVILLE

Amazing Space - 4 Levels of living w/lg LR & 
formal DR, modern kitchen w/SS appliances, 
granite counters & island, 4 lg BR, 3 BA w/cus-
tom tile showers, huge FR w/brick frpl, LL rec 
room, multi-level decking & convenient loca-
tion. Call Brenda 304-634-4659

$329,000

CHANCELLOR  HILLS

NEW PRICE

$289,900

TIMBERLAKE

Timberlake 4 BR, 2.5 BA with LR, DR and 2 
family rooms, WB fireplace, screened porch, 2 
car garage on private cul-de-sac, community 
pool and tennis courts! Roof to be replaced 
or cash adjustment made w/acceptable offer. 
Call Ken 304-360-3000

$115,500

BELFORD CONDO

2BR, 1.5 BA on Ground Level. Great South-
side Location. Covered carport, nice kitchen, 
HW floors, lg carpeted living room. All window 
treatments remain. Call Ken 304-360-3000

Beautiful country setting. One story, one own-
er home within minutes of I-64 and Hunting-
ton. Includes a barn, outbuilding & log cabin. 
3 flat acres. 2BR, 2 BA. Call Judy B 304-633-
5869

$160,000

LAVALETTE

NEW LISTING

“Celebrating 29 Years of Service to Our Community!”  
1991 to 2020

REALTY 
CONSULTANTS



304.523.2225
304.523.2227 Fax#4 Stonecrest Drive, Huntington, WV 25701

Shane Radcliff
Principal Broker

www.realty-ex.com

Shane 
Radcliff 

304.634.5993

Mary  Walker
Assoc. Broker
304.634.5299

Melanie 
Gleason

304.751.7367

Mary
Kelley

304.638.3791

Tracey
Reynolds

304.633.2415

Wayne
Scott

304.544.8805

WG Bunch
Assoc. Broker
 304.633-3950

Aly
McGinnis

304.617.6635

Durasha
Smith

304.657.5756

Bill
Bunch

304.654.0175

Eddie
Mylar

304.654.6045

Jamie
Christian

304.633.4562

Terry
Wooten

304.634.0083

Matt
Stickler

304.751.0294

Ryan
Abshear

304.638.2757
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



Shane Radcliff, Principal Broker
WV, OH, KY & FL Broker

OH & WV REALTOR®

www.DEBIREYNOLDS.com

(740) 886-2800
(304) 417-2332 142 Co. Rd. 403, Proctorville, OH - Irene Road (Next To Dairy Queen)

All Agents Are Salespersons

Debi’s 
Staff

Broker office 304.523.2225

II
#4 Stonecrest, Huntington, WV 25701

IN OHIO

Tate
Tooley
IT Manager

Dianna 
Smith

304633-8847
Licensed WV & OH

Ashley 
Southard
304417-0049

Assistant

Amy
Weaver

304634-3363
Licensed Assistant

2172 Co. Rd. 32
Chesapeake, OH Classic Country 

Living
50.45 Acres

This stately and graceful 4 BR, 2.5 BA two story home has been updated, 
but all the vintage charm and beauty of yesterday has been preserved. 
A large Antebellum porch with columns graces the front of the home and 
ushers you into the inviting entry. From the entry, to the left and right are a 
parlor and drawing room with fireplace and grand staircase. Through the 
parlor you will find a beautifully updated kitchen w/stainless appliances, 
gas stove with double oven, granite counter tops and rich warm cabinetry 
and island. Behind the kitchen is a laundry room and opposite the island 
is the atrium door that leads to another enormous covered grand porch for 
evening entertaining. Continuing through the kitchen the dining room and 
greeting room await you. Note the vintage phones that function throughout 
the home. Upstairs you are treated to 4 lg BR with much larger closets than 
were typical for the period when this home was originally built. In addition 
to the 1 car att garage is a separate lg 30x40 det garage with a bonus loft. 
Treat yourself to a stroll through the lawn or 3-wheel through the 50 acres 
of adjoining land with virgin timber. This home and property are truly a rare 
find. $435,000



Shane Radcliff, Principal Broker
WV, OH, KY & FL Broker

OH & WV REALTOR®

www.DEBIREYNOLDS.com

(740) 886-2800
(304) 417-2332

142 Co. Rd. 403, Proctorville, OH - Irene Road (Next To Dairy Queen)

Tate
Tooley
IT Manager

All Agents Are Salespersons

II

Dianna 
Smith

304633-8847
Licensed WV & OH

Ashley 
Southard
304417-0049

Assistant

Debi’s Staff
Broker office 304.523.2225

505 State St., Proctorville 
4,000+ Sq.Ft. Mixed Use $299,900 

Commercial

IN OHIO

21 Twp. Rd. 1095, Chesapeake
3 BR, 1 BA. $111,000

461 Twp. Rd. 1135, Proctorville - 2 Acres, Metal Barn, 2 BR, 1.5 BA With Det. Garage 
With 2 BR Apt. All For Just $230,000

Private Dr. 123, Crown City - Residential 
Lot - .71 Acre. Community Pool.

Fairland Schools $39,900

#4 Stonecrest, Huntington, WV 25701

0 Twp. Rd. 161, S. Point - 15.5 Acre 
Farm with Barn/Huntington Lodge

#167311 $225,000

306 Brubaker, S. Point - 3 BR, 1.5 BA, 
2 Car Garage #166795 $149,500

0 County Rd 1, South Point - 1.9 Acres. 
Great location for storage units, apart-

ments, etc. #167305 $127,000

5129 Co. Rd. 2, Chesapeake - 39 Acres, 3 BR, 2.5 BA, Garage w/Workshop. 
#166671 $352,000

25 Twp. Rd. 1145, Proctorville, 3 BR, 
2 BA, Att Garage #166817 $159,500

Amy
Weaver

304634-3363
Licensed Assistant

46 Township Rd 1255, Proctorville
4 BR, 2.5 BA $324,900 #166002

Under Contract

2172 Co. Rd. 32, Chesapeake - 50+ 
Acres with 4 BR, 2.5 BA, Basement & 

Detached Garage. $435,000

Under Contract

620 Court St., Huntington 
Duplex $79,900 

Duplex

215-219 State Street 
Proctorville $160,000

Commercial
58 Twp. Rd. 1057, Proctorville

3 BR, 2 BA, Full Bsmt. $162,500 
14 Pvt. Dr. 13526, Proctorville

3 BR, 2 BA $170,000

St. Rt. 7, Crown City  
Beautiful 8.79 Level Acres, 

Just Minutes To Newly Proposed 
Bridge.  $350,000

Riverfront Acreage

317 Co. Rd. 123, Chesapeake 4 BR, 4 BA $259,900

New Listing New Listing

570 Pine Hill Estates, Kenova 3 BR, 1 BA

New Listing New Listing

105 Twp. Rd. 1096, Chesapeake
3 BR, 1 BA $99,000

Under Contract



Tracey Reynolds
Salesperson / REALTOR®

304-633-2415
traceybreynolds@gmail.com

Shane Radcliff, Principal Broker - WV, KY, OH & FL Broker
#4 Stonecrest, Huntington, WV 25701

www.traceyreynoldsrealtor.com
Call Tracey Today!

2211 11th Ave., Huntington
Spacious 3 BR, 2 BA w/lg rooms. DR 
on main floor used for main floor BR 
w/full BA. 3rd floor could be more BR. 
A lot for the money. #167042 $39,900

1133 8th St., Huntington
Stunning 4 BR, 2.5 BA offers original 
features like wood floors, pocket doors, 
beamed ceilings. Fireplace, built-ins, French 
doors, breakfast room, updated kitchen, 
fenced back yard. #167339 $176,900

Prichard Road, Ona
Apx. 155 Acres. Level, rolling, 
hilly, wooded with ponds. #166035 
$275,000

3683 Howells Mill Rd., Ona
Beautiful quiet country setting. Lg MBR 
& BA, lg LR, lg eat-in kitchen. Split BR 
design w/add’l 2 BR & BA. Add’l acreage 
available. #166040 $119,000

1581 Malcolm Dr., Huntington
Convenient Spring Valley location. Mins to 
VA. Spacious 3 BR, 2.5 BA doublwide on 
permanent foundation. Lovely covered back 
deck. Att. carport & outbldg for storage. 
#167680 $89,900

3681 Howells Mill Rd., Ona
Beautiful setting on apx. 10 acres. 3 
BR, 2 BA, LR, eat-in kitchen plus den. 
Has cellar and small outbldg. More 
acreage available. #166036 $159,000

8 Hillendale Ct., Huntington
Move-in ready one floor plan. All brick, 
double lot, quiet dead-end cul-de-sac. 
Features 3 Br, 2 BA, open flow LR, screened 
porch, 2 car garage. Spacious fenced yard + 
extra lot. #167178 $179,900

110 Berry Lane, Barboursville
Incredibly spacious 4 BR, 3 BA w/
walkout bsmt, main BR ensuite, formal 
DR or LR & office. Lg rec room, many 
updates. 2.5 Acres. #167679 $300,000

Other Rentals Available: 1 and 2 Bedroom Apartments, Furnished 
Corporate Apartments, Studio Apartments, Townhomes & Homes. 

Custom & Flexible Leases. Rents from $525 to $1,595

Located in East Pea Ridge
Everything Furnished:
Kitchen & Linens
One Bedroom
Queen Size Beds
Home-like Decor

CORPORATE APARTMENTS

We are confident you will find our newly furnished corporate 
apartments ideal whether you are in the midst of relocating 
or working on a special project. A home-like atmosphere at 
an affordable price. Short and long term leases available.

“We offer energy efficient living in comfortable surroundings. Our 
level of service is unequaled in the area, and we are confident 
we can match your requirements with one of our properties.”

Mini-Blinds
Cable TV & DVD
Ample Off Street Parking
Internet Available
All Utilities Paid
Close to I-64 & Route 60

www.gardenparkrentals.com

(304) 736-RENT
(7368)

youtube.com search for gardenpark.mov

Page 22 - Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com 



#4 Stonecrest, Huntington, WV 25701
Shane Radcliff, Principal Broker

WV, OH, KY & FL Broker

304.563.4346

304-523-2225 Office

4490 Howells Mill Rd., Ona
Single Level Floor Plan w/150+ Acres

(165386) $550,000 3 BR, 2 BA

126 Castleknock Rd., Winfield
New Build

(231145) $325,500 3 BR, 2.5 BA

181 E. 3rd St., Ceredo
Brand New Remodeled Kitchen
(167381) $233,000 5 BR, 2 BA

2970 Staunton Rd., Huntington
Custom Elegance on the River

(167251) $1,250,000 6 BR, 4.5 BA

1569 Quarrier Street, Charleston
Gorgeously maintained home in the Historic District 
just blocks away from the capitol building in downtown 
Charleston. Home offers multiple fireplaces on both level 
of the home, detached pass through garage, fenced back 
yard, balcony, new dishwasher, new fence, pocket doors 
and plenty of storage in the spacious attic and basement!

$267,500

303 Royal Birkdale Dr., Lavalette
On A Golf Course

(166362) $297,000 4 BR, 3 BA

505 12th Ave., Huntington
Finished 3rd Floor w/BA

(166527) $247,000 4 BR, 2.5 BA

Salesperson



Shane Radcliff, Principal Broker
WV, OH, KY & FL Broker

Johnda McGuire

#4 Stonecrest Drive, Huntington, WV 25701Licensed Ky Realtor, Salesperson
Member of the Ashland Board of Realtors 
Member of the Huntington Board Of Realtors

606-615-1927
johndarealtor@gmail.com

This stunning 2 story brick home is nestled on 4.3+/- acres. Stepping inside the foyer you will notice 
how bright and inviting this home is. Your home office will be on the right and to the left is your formal 
dining room. Enter the living room that is adjacent to the amazing kitchen. This kitchen has so much 
to offer -- Quartz counter tops, upgraded cabinetry and appliances. Around the corner from the kitchen 
is a bedroom and bath. The second flood offers 4 bedrooms, 2 full baths and 
laundry room. Heading down to the basement, you will enjoy the gathering 
room to entertain in or just relax. The kitchenette is nice to have for those 
movie nights. Your 6th bedroom is in the basement along with plenty of stor-
age. The outside living area is something to talk about with screened patio 
on the main level, inground pool and sunning deck below. This home has so 
much to offer. The list is endless.

3059 Fox Ridge Court
Flatwoods, KY

$379,000



www.bunchhomes.com

Heather Williams

740-646-9515
Tracy Bunch, Ohio & WV Broker 
302 State Street, Proctorville, OH

Salesperson/REALTOR® OH

heatherwilliams.br@yahoo.com

Commercial Opportunity

Location, Location, 
Location!

3215 South 3rd St., Ironton

These newer built (2009) multi-purpose buildings are on a 
1.54 acre lot, just 1 miles from Rt. 52. Heated and cooled retail, 
work, office space with 2 restrooms, 6,200 sq.ft. of total work 
space. 2 separate buildings plus drive through covered area. 
4 shop bays (one is 10x7 and three are 10x10). 3 Phase 
service and 220 amp service for outside use. Huge concreted 
areas for unlimited parking and for large trucks and equipment. 
Endless possibilities for this location! #163566 $879,900



Tracy Bunch, Ohio & WV Broker 
302 State Street, Proctorville, OH

108 Walnut Street
Proctorville

Beverly  Wilson
304-633-2589

realbevw@gmail.com

Salesperson/REALTOR® WV & OH

Great Location!
Nice Fenced Lot With 

Off-street Parking 
Front and Back!

This 2 story 3 BR, 2.5 BA home has an office that could be 4th 
BR. Roof only 3 years old. Newer flooring. Lots of storage. All 
appliances stay including the washer and dryer in the large 
laundry room. #167203 $189,000



Tracy Bunch, Ohio & WV Broker 
302 State Street, Proctorville, OH

3000 Co. Rt. 115, Chesapeake, OH
$350,000

Beverly  Wilson
304-633-2589

realbevw@gmail.com

Salesperson/REALTOR® WV & OH

Beautiful Setting!

Unique 3 BR, 3 BA 
Log Home

On 5.65+/- Acres

Only minutes to town, this unique 2,700 sq.ft. log home offers 
a doublesided stone fireplace, 18x36 pool and pool house, 
28x35 det. garage with unfinished bonus room. #164761





We are proud to be a family owned and locally operated business for over 35 
years. Whether you’re looking to buy, sell or rent your next home, we can help.

Broker

147 8th Ave. W, Huntington
Great Southside house with lots of up-
grades. New furnace in 2019. Upgraded 
electrical complete with new outside pole 
in 2019. New flooring throughout most of 
the home. Huge storage bldg out back.

$75,000

5 Marjon Lane, Huntington
4 BR, 2.5 BA

WOW! Homes like this are hard to find. 
4,600 sq.ft. on 2.6 acres just minutes 
from downtown Huntington. With some 
TLC it could be absolutely spectacular!

$249,900

414 11th Street • Huntington, WV 25701

304.522.6252
HOODREALTYCOMPANY.COM

Add your home to our ever growing list of houses SOLD. Call 304-633-5187 TODAY!

Cindy Legg
Licensed
Assistant

Whitney Hood Gesner

438 13rd Ave., Huntington
  4 BR, 3 BA

Beautiful Ritter Park area home. Large 
family room addition, finished third floor 
& New Roof!

 $219,000

102 N. Boulevard, W. Huntington
Stately Ritter Park home available for only the 
second time in over 65 years! Homes of this quali-
ty and character aren’t built any more. Convenient 
to the park, schools, and downtown with easy ac-
cess to the interstate. With an updated gourmet 
kitchen and bathrooms, don’t let this one slip by!

$334,900

1, 2, 3 & 4 Bedroom Apartments & Houses For Rent! 

Hood Realty company has one of the most extensive 
lists of properties in the Huntington area. With over 40 
locations, Hood Realty Company will be able to help 
you find your perfect renting space.

Live in Huntington!
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